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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

 
M.A. PART - I SEMESTER - I HOME ECONOMICS (CGS) EXAMINATION OF  

SUMMER-2024 
 

  PROGRAMME FOR THEORY      TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Thursday 30-05-2024 Paper - I Family Resource Management 

Saturday 01-06-2024 Paper - II Human Developement 

Tuesday 04-06-2024 Paper - III Textile, Clothing and Fashion Designing 

Thursday 06-06-2024 Paper - IV Research Methodology and Statistics 
 

M.A. PART-I SEMESTER-II HOME ECONOMICS (CGS) EXAMINATION OF  
SUMMER-2024 

 

  PROGRAMME FOR THEORY      TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 30-04-2024 Paper - I Family Resource Management 

Friday 03-05-2024 Paper - II Human Developement 

Monday 06-05-2024 Paper - III Textile, Clothing and Fashion Designing 

Wednesday 08-05-2024 Paper - IV Research Methodology and Statistics 
 

M.A. PART-II SEMESTER-III HOME ECONOMICS (CGS) EXAMINATION OF  
SUMMER-2024 

 

  PROGRAMME FOR THEORY      TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Friday 31-05-2024 Paper - I Consumer Economics & Marketing 

Monday 03-06-2024 Paper - II Food Science and Food Service Management 

Wednesday 05-06-2024 Paper - III Extension Education & Communication 

Friday 07-06-2024 Paper - IV Marriage and Family Relationship 
 

M.A. PART-II SEMESTER-IV HOME ECONOMICS (CGS) EXAMINATION OF  
SUMMER-2024 

 

  PROGRAMME FOR THEORY      TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Thursday 02-05-2024 Paper - I Consumer Economics & Marketing 

Saturday 04-05-2024 Paper - II Food Science and Food Service Management 

Tuesday 07-05-2024 Paper - III Extension Education & Communication 

Thursday 09-05-2024 Paper - IV Marriage and Family Relation 
 
 

(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 

AMRAVATI Sau.M.D.Totey (Patil) 

DATE : 29/03/2024 I/c Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
        Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 


